
UC San Diego (3-0, 0-0) -vs- California Baptist (2-1, 0-0)
01/24/2026 at Tempe, AZ (Mona Plummer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/24/2026
Time: 1:15 PM
Site: Tempe, AZ
Venue: Mona Plummer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC San Diego 5 2 2 2 11
California Baptist 2 2 1 4 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:45 CBU G Niya Bumbaca
1st 6:43 UCSD G Kenya Cassidy
1st 6:09 UCSD G Abigail Schechter
1st 5:11 CBU G Delilah Moreno
1st 3:10 UCSD G Sydney Munatones
1st 1:38 UCSD G-E Abigail Schechter
1st 0:03 UCSD G-E Sofia Munatones
2nd 6:52 UCSD G Emily Cloherty
2nd 6:07 UCSD G Emily Cloherty
2nd 2:29 CBU G Aubrey Newton
2nd 1:03 CBU G Niya Bumbaca
3rd 5:33 UCSD G Kenya Cassidy
3rd 2:38 CBU G Madison Haworth
3rd 0:35 UCSD G Berkley Sinner
4th 7:19 CBU G Devyn Ruffer
4th 6:52 UCSD G Emily Cloherty
4th 5:53 CBU G Bella  Raynes
4th 4:21 UCSD G Berkley Sinner
4th 3:31 CBU G Emmie Ramirez
4th 2:17 CBU G Emmie Ramirez

Team Statistics

UCSD CBU
Shots 11 27
Goals 11 9
Assists 0 7
Points 11 16
Exclusions 4 9
Steals 0 12
Sprints 0-0 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:16 CBU E Devyn Ruffer
1st 1:50 CBU E Bella  Raynes
1st 3:35 CBU E Morgan Gates
1st 4:05 CBU E Niya Bumbaca
2nd 0:07 CBU E Reese  Beringer
2nd 2:55 UCSD E Emily Cloherty
2nd 5:05 UCSD E Cascade Stensland
3rd 1:02 CBU E Julia  Almendariz
3rd 3:12 CBU E Delilah Moreno
3rd 3:40 UCSD E Allie Bartholomew
3rd 7:30 CBU E Emmie Ramirez
4th 7:12 CBU E Devyn Ruffer
4th 7:24 UCSD E Kyla Bruhn



Individual
 
 
UC San Diego 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Makana Fake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Evelyn Burns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Emily Cloherty 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Olivia Obando 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Holly Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Kenya Cassidy 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Alexa Kraaijvanger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Kyla Bruhn 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Alex Anghera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Zoe Grover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Caitlin Stayt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kendra Ammon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Anna Fazioli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Maddie McMahon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Ally Bone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Sydney Munatones 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Abigail Schechter 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Cascade Stensland 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Sofia Munatones 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Allie Bartholomew 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
25 Berkley Sinner 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 11 11 0 11 4 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Makana Fake 29:43 9 0

Totals 9 0

California Baptist 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Tyanna Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Niya Bumbaca 4 2 1 3 1 1 2 0 0-2
3 Devyn Ruffer 4 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0-0
5 Georgia Eccles 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Morgan Gates 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Julia  Almendariz 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
10 Aubrey Newton 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Madison Haworth 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1-1
13 Reese  Beringer 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
15 Delilah Moreno 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
16 Bailey Rosa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Emmie Ramirez 5 2 4 6 1 0 5 0 0-0
20 Bella  Raynes 3 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0-0

Totals 27 9 7 16 9 4 12 3 1-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tyanna Schneider 32:00 11 0

Totals 11 0


